
RC 250 R Rookies 2013 <2013><EU><F8199M1>
CLUTCH

14129

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

1 M3232041033 DISENGAGING CASE CPL. 1.00

2 54637096000 NEEDLE SLEEVE HK 1010 1.00

3 M3232041001 GUIDE SLEEVE 1.00

4 0618152112 NEEDLE SLEEVE INA HK1512 1.00

5 0760152505 SHAFT SEAL RING 15X25X5 1.00

6 M3232046000 RETURN SPRING 1.00

7 B3332044033 DISENGAGING SHAFT CPL. 1.00

8 0025060756 HH COLLAR SCREW M6X75 TX30 1.00

9 0025060556 HH collar screw M6x55 TX30 2.00

10 M3236018100 CHAIN FAIL. PROTECTION 1.00

11 M3236018050 DISTANCE SLEEVE 1.00



12 0770060020 O-RING 6,00X2,00 NBR 70 300 TPI Erzbergrodeo 1.00

13 M3232058000 PUSH ROD 1.00

14 M3232057000 PRESSURE PIECE 1.00

15 54637097200 AXIAL NEEDLE BEARING AXK 1226 1.00

16 54637098200 AXIAL WASHER AS1226 12X26X1 1.00

17 0993012000 CIRCLIP DIN7993-RW12 1.00

18 0934060003 Hex. nut DIN 934 M6 1.00

19 M3232042000 THREADED PIN M6X42 1.00

21 M3232096000 BEARING SLEEVE 1.00

22 50032095000 NEEDLE BEARING 1.00

23 M3232097000 WASHER PRIMARY DRIVE 1.00

24 M3232001001 CLUTCH HUB W. PRIM.WHEEL T64 1.00

25 77232002000 INNER CLUTCH HUB 1.00

26 77232003000 PRESSURE PLATE 1.00

27 77232004000 DRIVING SLEEVE D=7,95 L=38 12.00

28 52332005100 CLUTCH SPRING 200 07 6.00

29 59032006000 SPRING RETAINER 6,2X12X18X3,6 6.00

30 0025060256 HH collar screw M6x25 TX30 6.00

31 77232018000 SHEET METAL LOCK 1.00

32 M3232019000 HEX-NUT M18X1,5 1.00

33 59032010100 INTERMEDIATE DISC 1MM 2002 2.00

34 59032010200 INTERMEDIATE DISC 1,4MM 2002 7.00

35 59032011100 LINING DISC 2MM 04 8.00

36 78132010033 CLUTCH DISC PACKAGE 1.00


